
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201311078-15-1/1

Sarajevo Skenderija

23/07/2013  15:00
UP  TO  MATCH  78

KIM Gimin

JEONG Kwanjung

KIM Junhyeong

OH Seunggwon

KU Changeun

HA Minho

PYUN Uibeom

LEE Hyeonsik

JANG Minkwan

HWANG Doyeop

KIM Wonjeong

CHOI Hyeonkeun

LIM Jaeseo

JANG Donghyun

KIM Jungbae

LEE Jeonghwa

PYUN Uibeom

JANG Minkwan
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
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No. Name

KOREA

(COURT PLAYER)
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13

1
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4
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(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.
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7

7

7
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7

7
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TIME

01:09:16

06:03:03

05:34:03

00:51:35

03:18:24

06:14:07

02:31:25

04:47:12

04:28:35

05:03:40

01:21:03

00:08:11

01:59:06

02:29:45

00:08:37

02:12:30

02:31:25

04:28:35

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

President Cup

Place 17-18

11

19

35

39

51

68

78

BIH

CGO

ARG

SLO

HUN

KUW

RUS

26:26 (15:15)

27:24 (15:12)

29:30 (14:16)

19:34 (9:18)

31:33 (13:13)

28:26 (19:13)

33:37 (14:18)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   80 201311080-42-1/1

1                1

                    

1                  

3 KIM Gimin 5 JEONG Kwanjung 7 KIM Junhyeong 8 OH Seunggwon 9 KU Changeun 10 HA Minho 12 PYUN Uibeom 13 LEE Hyeonsik 

16 JANG Minkwan 18 HWANG Doyeop 19 KIM Wonjeong 20 CHOI Hyeonkeun 22 LIM Jaeseo 23 JANG Donghyun 24 KIM Jungbae 33 LEE Jeonghwa 

OPPONENT

4 SIMONET Pablo  2 ALGHARABALLI A.  9 BARONETTO S.  15 ANGAO Yannick  13 ZDOLIK Bence  15 DEBRECZENI  13 DEREVEN A.  20 SHELESTYUKOV 

 18 PERIC Josip  3 CEHTE Nejc  55 ALDHUWAIHI Soud  7 SOSTARIC Mario  11 SPENDE A.  19 BEZBRADICA N.  24 ERES Josip  10 TATY COSTODES 

KOREA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

38/54 43/54

13/20 15/22

25/36 13/15

10/15

21/44

8/15

16/37

22/46

14/38

5/25

21/40

22/3117/30

5/14

12/21

12/19

21/39

37/60

13/22

 12 PYUN Uibeom

 16 JANG Minkwan

 

 1 GRUSHKO Artem

 1 NKIELI Rajou

 12 BALOGH Tibor

 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 9 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 6 Block - 10 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 7 Block - 5 
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  3/10     1/4     1/17  

  3/21     1/2     5/16  

   0/7      1/4     3/13  

  3/24     4/8     4/34  

 13/40    4/5    10/27 

  7/26     2/4     5/18  

   3/8                  2/6   

   4/7      3/4      4/7   

  4/10     0/2      1/7   

   1/6      0/1      2/6   

  5/11     2/4      1/4   

   2/4      0/1      1/3   

   1/2                  1/6   

  4/10     1/2      1/6   

   3/6      1/2      0/2   

HUN 

CGO 

RUS 

ARG KUW ARG CGO HUN HUN RUS RUS 

BIH SLO KUW SLO SLO  BIH BIH  CGO
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